No. C174091

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jul 31, 2012
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

FILIPINO-AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF IDAHO, INC.
GLORIA I BERNTSEN

PO BOX 44904

BOISE ID 83711

USA

IRENE BERNTSEN
10037 MILCLAY COURT
BOISE ID 83704

3. New Registered Agent Sign

ature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR LUNINGNING MANUBAY 1323 BIRCH COURT
TREASURER LANI BRIGHT 4444 E TUSCANY
DIRECTOR GLORIA I BERNTSEN 10037 MILCLAY CT
PRESIDENT JIMMY LARA 2216 S LATAH

DIRECTOR RUBEN MANUBAY 1323 BIRCH COURT
DIRECTOR MIKE RYAN 5824 ELKHORN DRIVE
DIRECTOR CHARLIE MATA 2687 N BLUE SPRINGS AVE
SECRETARY SHEILA HIGGINSON 4118 GLENN

DIRECTOR JOE MARI LLENOS 302 E. PRAIRIEVIEW

City State
BOISE D
NAMPA D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
MERIDIAN D
BOISE D
MERIDIAN D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83702
83686
83704
83705
83702
83709
83646
83705
83642

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 174091

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Gloria
Name (type or print): Gloria

Date: 07/31/2012
Title: Director

Processed 07/31/2012

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




