No. C 174091		Due no later than Jul 31, 2012		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. FILIPINO-AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF IDAHO, INC. GLORIA I BERNTSEN PO BOX 44904 BOISE ID 83711 USA		IRENE BERN	IRENE BERNTSEN 10037 MILCLAY COURT BOISE ID 83704 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				3. <u>New</u> Register				
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	ırer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	LUNINGNING	MANUBAY	1323 BIRCH COURT	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
TREASURER	LANI BRIGHT		4444 E TUSCANY	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686	
DIRECTOR	GLORIA I BERNTSEN		10037 MILCLAY CT	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
PRESIDENT	JIMMY LARA		2216 S LATAH	BOISE	ID	USA	83705	
DIRECTOR	CTOR RUBEN MANUBAY		1323 BIRCH COURT	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR	MIKE RYAN		5824 ELKHORN DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
DIRECTOR	CHARLIE MATA		2687 N BLUE SPRINGS AVE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646	
SECRETARY	SHEILA HIGGINSON		4118 GLENN	BOISE	ID	USA	83705	
DIRECTOR	JOE MARI LI	LENOS	302 E. PRAIRIEVIEW	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Glor	Date	Date: 07/31/2012				
C 174091		Name (type or	Title	Title: Director				
Processed 07/31/2012	2	* Electronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.				